
First number is total of 1's

FRI-19 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Lucy 40.20 5 2NQDomenicali 0.007 16045 -3 02

First number is total of 1's

FRI-19 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Maceo 0.00 0 0NQKilkenny 0.005 16024 0 0

Boomer 39.87 4 4NQPackard Kamed 0.006 16028 0 04

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Callie 33.44 11 61QConroy 0.003 20039 60 02,2,5,6,7,9,10,20

Apple 26.85 02 56QBauer-Williams 0.002 20035 56 03,2,5,7,9,10,20

Piper 0.00 0 0ABSWisniewski 0.001 20032 0 0

Static 0.00 0 0ABSRoss 0.004 20042 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-19 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Tease 0.00 0 0ABSMcKay 0.003 12008 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Eddie 32.42 0 2NQSherman 0.002 20040 2 02

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Ranger 0.00 0 0ABSWisniewski 0.001 24010 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-19 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Rune (Roon) 34.31 0 3NQCramer 0.0027 16191 3 03

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Cait 33.01 11 77QPinard 0.0020 20201 76 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Finn 32.97 0 2NQMcDonald 0.0021 20203 2 02

Ruby 28.73 0 3NQLudden 0.0022 20205 3 03

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Cane 30.50 0 3NQHill 0.003 24212 3 0,3

Brody 36.48 4 58NQConroy 0.004 24218 54 02,2,3,4,8,9,10,20

Stevie Girl 24.70 0 3NQEvans 0.005 24223 3 03

First number is total of 1's

FRI-19 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Brazen 31.67 01 65QThompson 0.0037 08089 65 04,2,3,4,5,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
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AJ 36.90 11 75QKaufman 0.0035 12107 74 01,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bocci 0.00 0 0ABSJohnson 0.0034 12106 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Lira 31.18 01 79QSchachte 0.0024 16110 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Guy 37.36 22 75QBrazeil 0.0026 16117 73 01,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rafe 34.26 03 72QMancino 0.0025 16111 72 04,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Keelie 26.67 01 78QDavis 0.007 20130 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Twist 34.87 22 78QKnapp-Cook 0.008 20134 76 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Garnet 34.12 23 77QMiloglav-Rocco 0.009 20139 75 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Quid 24.32 04 73QMiller 0.0017 20155 73 03,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Vilya 32.99 0 73QMiller 0.0015 20149 73 03,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Maggie 32.77 0 66QConroy 0.0010 20141 66 03,2,3,4,7,8,9,10,20

Fiasco 36.70 4 68QThompson 0.0012 20132 64 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Dozer 33.88 1 3NQThompson 0.006 20122 2 03

Dreamer 0.00 0 0NQSconza 0.0011 20145 0 0

Cheers 35.49 3 2NQRosner 0.0013 20146 -1 02

Bret 21.87 0 2NQKoferl 0.0014 20147 2 02

Sanchi 38.71 6 3NQDavis 0.0016 20150 -3 03

Nemesis 29.58 0 9NQThompson 0.0018 20152 9 03,2,4

Joe Joe Joker 42.01 10 62NQGarfinkel 0.0019 20202 52 0,2,3,5,6,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Shambhu 29.81 01 77QThorpe 0.002 24173 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Hobie 0.00 0 0ABSRybak 0.001 24170 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-19 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  41

Chance 46.33 5 2NQCarter 0.008 04011 -3 02

First number is total of 1's

FRI-19 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Page 44.78 6 1NQKilkenny 0.004 12013 -5 01

First number is total of 1's

FRI-19 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Stitch 35.87 01 61QMcDonald 0.0032 16178 61 01,2,3,4,5,7,9,10,20

Cider 25.93 0 2NQBauer-Williamso 0.0033 16179 2 02

First number is total of 1's

FRI-19 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Rufus 38.84 01 66QHughey 0.0038 08049 66 03,2,3,4,7,8,9,10,20

10/19/2018 Page 2 of 3 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray



Rosie Cotton 41.51 3 61NQMiller 0.0039 08050 58 02,2,3,4,5,6,9,10,20

Owen 42.48 4 55NQKowal 0.0040 08051 51 01,2,3,5,6,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Cooper 33.72 01 69QSchaefer 0.0036 12176 69 02,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Molly 27.68 01 77QBecker 0.0028 16064 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jake 28.16 02 71QHass 0.0031 16079 71 03,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Ziva 35.54 0 2NQJersey 0.0029 16067 2 02

Lexie 31.25 0 4NQDaunt 0.0030 16070 4 04

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Ace 34.18 0 3NQJersey 0.0023 20087 3 03
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